
 
Schwoicher Luftgewehr Dorfmeisterschaft 2009 
   
     1  GK Schützen                       578.7 
    Kuen Erich             198.0    
    Thaler Elin               193.1    
    Leitner Günter         187.6    
   
     2  Schützenkompanie 1                577.9 
    Pfisterer Sebastian    194.3    
    Thaler Alois           193.2    
    Standl Josef           190.4    
   
     3  ESV Schwoich 2                    574.9 
    Harlander Hans         198.2    
    Exenberger Johann      191.3    
    Bichler Matthias       185.4    
   
     4  GK Schützen 2                     574.2 
    Steurer Margit         193.8    
    Schmutzer Paul         193.6    
    Sonnerer HansPeter     186.8    
   
     5  SPÖ Schwoich                      571.2 
    Harrer Stefan          194.9    
    Harrer Gottfried       192.9    
    Unterleibniger Herbe   183.4    
   
     6  Rauchende Colts                   569.2 
    Schwarz Maria          199.9    
    Steinbacher Petra      192.0    
    Kaindl Franz           177.3    
   
     7  Die Tuttadnbauchadn               568.5 
    Dag HansJörg           199.1    
    Egger Isi                 187.5    
    Pichler Richard        181.9    
   
     8  Schützenkompanie 2                563.7 
    Höck Martin            193.3    
    Thaler Sebastian       186.1    
    Gratz Gottfried        184.3    
   
 
 
 



 
 
     9  ESV Schwoich 1                    560.8 
    Höck Albert            191.2    
    Obermaier Erich        185.7    
    Obermaier Lugi         183.9    
   
    10  Die Ungewolten                    560.6 
    Wiedl Thomas           193.7    
    Trampitsch Doris       184.0    
    Engelhardt Ludwig      182.9    
   
    11  SG  Hau da neben                  555.7 
    Jammernegg Philipp     198.3    
    Szczutkowski David     178.7    
    Knödl Manuel           178.7    
   
    12  Die dreisten drei                 549.1 
    Elmer Birgit           188.3    
    Kuen Karin             184.8    
    Haas Bettina           176.0    
   
    13  Hoppareiter                          544.4 
    Schellhorn Martina     191.8    
    Schellhorn Christine   191.0    
    Schellhorn Regina      161.6    
   
    14  Die drei H`s                   543.7 
    Fluckinger Hermann     183.1    
    Holzner Monika         182.7    
    Hagleitner Helmut      177.9    
   
    15  Wischtl Stammtisch 1              542.8 
    Schellhorn Ursula      193.0    
    Brugger Christine      182.9    
    Brugger Sandra         166.9    
   
    16  Schirmbar Tester                  541.1 
    Laiminger Claudia      182.9    
    Pfister Robert         180.7    
    Koch Michael           177.5    
   
    17  Die Auswertigen                   532.6 
    Leistner Monika        181.3    
    Scheibmaier Marianne   177.7    
    Fluckinger Marion      173.6    
   
 



 
 
    18  Die Kernigen                      528.2 
    Herbst Dietmar         179.9    
    Liebmann Peter         177.7    
    Alf Ernst                170.6    
   
    19  Wischtl Stammtisch 2              520.1 
    Pichler Manuela        180.4    
    Brugger Gabi           178.0    
    Brugger Andreas        161.7    
   
    20  SG Treffsicher                    518.6 
    Müllner Marcel         174.6    
    Fluckinger Florian     173.4    
    Nedic Maja             170.6    
   
    21  Bachler                              516.0 
    Bernhard Petra         179.4    
    Bichler Olga           168.8    
    Weissenegger Gerhard   167.8    
   
    22  Die Schlümpfe                     513.6 
    Thaler Andrea          174.8    
    Winkler Anna           171.3    
    Thaler Martina         167.5    
   
    23  ESV Schwoich 3                    497.6 
    Huber Gustav           171.6    
    Mitterer Walter        163.4    
    Lechner Otto           162.6    
   
 

Luftgewehr Einzelwertung 2009 
 
1  Schwarz Maria     Rauchende Colts    199.9   
2  Dag HansJörg     Die Tuttadnbauchadn    199.1   
3  Jammernegg Philipp     SG  Hau da neben      198.3   
4  Harlander Hans     ESV Schwoich 2      198.2   
5  Kuen Erich     GK Schützen      198.0   
6  Harrer Stefan     SPÖ Schwoich      194.9   
7  Pfisterer Sebastian     Schützenkompanie 1      194.3   
8  Steurer Margit     GK Schützen 2    193.8   
9  Wiedl Thomas     Die Ungewolten      193.7   
10  Schmutzer Paul    GK Schützen 2    193.6   
11  Höck Martin     Schützenkompanie 2      193.3   
12  Thaler Alois     Schützenkompanie 1    193.2   
13  Thaler Elin     GK Schützen      193.1   



14  Schellhorn Ursula     Wischtl Stammtisch 1      193.0   
15  Harrer Gottfried     SPÖ Schwoich      192.9   
16  Steinbacher Petra     Rauchende Colts      192.0   
17  Schellhorn Martina     Hoppareiter      191.8   
18  Exenberger Johann     ESV Schwoich 2    191.3   
19  Höck Albert     ESV Schwoich 1      191.2   
20  Schellhorn Christine     Hoppareiter      191.0   
21  Standl Josef     Schützenkompanie 1      190.4   
22  Elmer Birgit     Die dreisten drei      188.3   
23  Leitner Günter     GK Schützen      187.6   
24  Egger Isi     Die Tuttadnbauchadn      187.5   
25  Sonnerer HansPeter     GK Schützen 2    186.8   
26  Thaler Sebastian     Schützenkompanie 2      186.1   
27  Obermaier Erich     ESV Schwoich 1      185.7   
28  Bichler Matthias     ESV Schwoich 2    185.4   
29  Kuen Karin     Die dreisten drei      184.8   
30  Gratz Gottfried     Schützenkompanie 2      184.3   
31  Trampitsch Doris     Die Ungewolten      184.0   
32  Obermaier Lugi     ESV Schwoich 1      183.9   
33  Unterleibniger Herbert     SPÖ Schwoich      183.4   
34  Fluckinger Hermann     Die drei H`s      183.1   
35  Engelhardt Ludwig     Die Ungewolten      182.9   
36  Laiminger Claudia     Schirmbar Tester    182.9   
37  Brugger Christine     Wischtl Stammtisch 1      182.9   
38  Holzner Monika     Die drei H`s      182.7   
39  Pichler Richard     Die Tuttadnbauchadn      181.9   
40  Leistner Monika     Die Auswertigen      181.3   
41  Pfister Robert     Schirmbar Tester      180.7   
42  Pichler Manuela     Wischtl Stammtisch 2      180.4   
43  Herbst Dietmar     Die Kernigen      179.9   
44  Bernhard Petra     Bachler      179.4   
45  Szczutkowski David     SG  Hau da neben      178.7   
46  Knödl Manuel     SG  Hau da neben      178.7   
47  Brugger Gabi     Wischtl Stammtisch 2      178.0   
48  Hagleitner Helmut     Die drei H`s      177.9   
49  Scheibmaier Marianne     Die Auswertigen      177.7   
50  Liebmann Peter     Die Kernigen      177.7   
51  Koch Michael     Schirmbar Tester      177.5   
52  Kaindl Franz     Rauchende Colts      177.3   
53  Haas Bettina     Die dreisten drei      176.0   
54  Thaler Andrea     Die Schlümpfe      174.8   
55  Müllner Marcel     SG Treffsicher      174.6   
56  Fluckinger Marion     Die Auswertigen      173.6   
57  Fluckinger Florian     SG Treffsicher      173.4   
58  Huber Gustav     ESV Schwoich 3      171.6   
59  Winkler Anna     Die Schlümpfe      171.3   
60  Alf Ernst     Die Kernigen      170.6   
61  Nedic Maja     SG Treffsicher      170.6   



62  Bichler Olga     Bachler      168.8   
63  Weissenegger Gerhard     Bachler      167.8   
64  Thaler Martina     Die Schlümpfe      167.5   
65  Brugger Sandra     Wischtl Stammtisch 1      166.9   
66  Mitterer Walter     ESV Schwoich 3      163.4   
67  Lechner Otto     ESV Schwoich 3      162.6   
68  Brugger Andreas     Wischtl Stammtisch 2      161.7   
69  Schellhorn Regina     Hoppareiter      161.6     
 

Schleckerblattl 
 
1  Wiedl Thomas       Die Ungewolten     7.7  Teiler 
2  Höck Albert       ESV Schwoich 1    15.9   
3  Holzner Monika       Die drei H`s    25.4   
4  Harlander Hans       ESV Schwoich 2    26.0   
5  Jammernegg Philipp       SG  Hau da neben    27.1   
6  Brugger Christine       Wischtl Stammtisch 1    29.1   
7  Unterleibniger Herbert   SPÖ Schwoich    30.3   
8  Szczutkowski David       SG  Hau da neben    35.8   
9  Alf Ernst       Die Kernigen    35.9   
10  Thaler Elin      GK Schützen    38.4   
11  Engelhardt Ludwig       Die Ungewolten    42.0   
12  Leitner Günter      GK Schützen    42.5   
13  Bichler Matthias       ESV Schwoich 2    46.7   
14  Schmutzer Paul       GK Schützen 2    49.8   
15  Trampitsch Doris       Die Ungewolten    50.6   
16  Schellhorn Ursula       Wischtl Stammtisch 1    50.7   
17  Huber Gustav       ESV Schwoich 3    51.3   
18  Kaindl Franz      Rauchende Colts    53.3   
19  Scheibmaier Marianne   Die Auswertigen    54.6   
20  Knödl Manuel       SG  Hau da neben    55.4   
21  Liebmann Peter       Die Kernigen    56.3   
22  Elmer Birgit       Die dreisten drei    61.0   
23  Pichler Manuela       Wischtl Stammtisch 2    61.3   
24  Dag HansJörg       Die Tuttadnbauchadn    66.7   
25  Schwarz Maria       Rauchende Colts    72.1   
26  Brugger Gabi       Wischtl Stammtisch 2    72.5   
27  Kuen Erich       GK Schützen    73.1   
28  Egger Isi      Die Tuttadnbauchadn    76.8   
29  Thaler Alois       Schützenkompanie 1    79.0   
30  Koch Michael    Schirmbar Tester    79.1   
31  Thaler Andrea       Die Schlümpfe    80.1   
32  Leistner Monika       Die Auswertigen    81.3   
33  Harrer Stefan       SPÖ Schwoich    83.1   
34  Schellhorn Christine       Hoppareiter    83.2   
35  Standl Josef       Schützenkompanie 1    84.0   
36  Pfisterer Sebastian       Schützenkompanie 1    87.0   
37  Steurer Margit       GK Schützen 2    88.0   



38  Exenberger Johann       ESV Schwoich 2    92.1   
39  Gratz Gottfried      Schützenkompanie 2    93.2   
40  Thaler Martina       Die Schlümpfe    96.5   
41  Höck Martin       Schützenkompanie 2    97.0   
42  Pfister Robert       Schirmbar Tester    99.0   
43  Fluckinger Florian       SG Treffsicher    99.8   
44  Harrer Gottfried       SPÖ Schwoich   103.5   
45  Fluckinger Hermann       Die drei H`s   105.6   
46  Steinbacher Petra       Rauchende Colts   108.8   
47  Thaler Sebastian       Schützenkompanie 2   111.2   
48  Kuen Karin      Die dreisten drei   111.7   
49  Obermaier Erich       ESV Schwoich 1   112.5   
50  Sonnerer HansPeter      GK Schützen 2   114.9   
51  Schellhorn Martina       Hoppareiter   117.0   
52  Haas Bettina       Die dreisten drei   117.9   
53  Pichler Richard       Die Tuttadnbauchadn   122.2   
54  Schellhorn Regina       Hoppareiter   122.3   
55  Brugger Sandra       Wischtl Stammtisch 1   124.1   
56  Obermaier Lugi       ESV Schwoich 1   132.0   
57  Lechner Otto       ESV Schwoich 3   140.5   
58  Müllner Marcel       SG Treffsicher   142.2   
59  Hagleitner Helmut       Die drei H`s   147.9   
60  Laiminger Claudia       Schirmbar Tester   148.5   
61  Mitterer Walter       ESV Schwoich 3   157.4   
62  Nedic Maja      SG Treffsicher   163.6   
63  Bernhard Petra       Bachler   170.6   
64  Fluckinger Marion       Die Auswertigen   174.3   
65  Herbst Dietmar       Die Kernigen   177.2   
66  Brugger Andreas       Wischtl Stammtisch 2   182.1   
67  Weissenegger Gerhard   Bachler   202.7   
68  Bichler Olga      Bachler   216.7   
69  Winkler Anna    Die Schlümpfe   242.7   


